L
T
E
  PRODUCT DETAIL
Electrical Characteristics Test Instruments
L uH
(Ref. Page 2~3)
Q (Ref. Page 2~3)

Inductance &
Tolerance
(µH)
Q
(min)
Freq.
(MHz)
S.R.F
(MHz)
Min
DCR(Ω)
(Max.)
Rated
Current
(mA)
BCCL-1608E1-R047M 0.8 ± 0.15 0.047±20% 10 50 260 0.25 50
BCCL-1608E1-R056M 0.8 ± 0.15 0.056±20% 10 50 255 0.25 50
BCCL-1608E1-R068M 0.8 ± 0.15 0.068±20% 10 50 250 0.25 50
BCCL-1608E1-R082M 0.8 ± 0.15 0.082±20% 10 50 245 0.25 50
BCCL-1608E1-R10K 0.8 ± 0.15 0.10 ± 10% 15 25 240 0.50 50
BCCL-1608E1-R12K 0.8 ± 0.15 0.12 ± 10% 15 25 235 0.50 50
BCCL-1608E1-R15K 0.8 ± 0.15 0.15 ± 10% 15 25 205 0.60 50
BCCL-1608E1-R18K 0.8 ± 0.15 0.18 ± 10% 15 25 190 0.60 50
BCCL-1608E1-R22K 0.8 ± 0.15 0.22 ± 10% 15 25 170 0.80 50
BCCL-1608E1-R27K 0.8 ± 0.15 0.27 ± 10% 15 25 155 0.80 50
BCCL-1608E1-R33K 0.8 ± 0.15 0.33 ± 10% 15 25 140 0.80 35
BCCL-1608E1-R39K 0.8 ± 0.15 0.39 ± 10% 15 25 125 1.00 35
BCCL-1608E1-R47K 0.8 ± 0.15 0.47 ± 10% 15 25 120 1.00 35
BCCL-1608E1-R56K 0.8 ± 0.15 0.56 ± 10% 15 25 110 1.55 35
BCCL-1608E1-R68K 0.8 ± 0.15 0.68 ± 10% 15 25 100 1.70 35
BCCL-1608E1-R82K 0.8 ± 0.15 0.82 ± 10% 15 25 95 2.10 35
BCCL-1608E1-1R0K 0.8 ± 0.15 1.0 ± 10% 35 10 85 0.60 25
BCCL-1608E1-1R2K 0.8 ± 0.15 1.2 ± 10% 35 10 70 0.80 25
BCCL-1608E1-1R5K 0.8 ± 0.15 1.5 ± 10% 35 10 65 0.80 25
BCCL-1608E1-1R8K 0.8 ± 0.15 1.8 ± 10% 35 10 60 0.80 25
BCCL-1608E1-2R2K 0.8 ± 0.15 2.2 ± 10% 35 10 55 1.00 15
BCCL-1608E1-2R7K 0.8 ± 0.15 2.7 ± 10% 35 10 50 1.35 15
BCCL-1608E1-3R3K 0.8 ± 0.15 3.3 ± 10% 35 10 45 1.40 15
BCCL-1608E1-4R7K 0.8 ± 0.15 4.7 ± 10% 40 10 40 1.80 15
Specification For Approval AXIS POWER 經軸電子
Multilayer chip inductor
Part No.
Thickness
(mm)
Inductance &
Tolerance
(µH)
Q
(min)
Freq.
(MHz)
S.R.F
(MHz)
Min
DCR(Ω)
(Max.)
Rated
Current
(mA)
BCCL-1608E1-10RK 0.8 ± 0.15 10.0± 10% 30 2 17 1.85  3
Specification For Approval AXIS POWER 經軸電子
REEL DIMENSIONS
Unit: mm
Reel  Packaging  Quantity